
Summer of Discovery  

Central Park Library, 

2635 Homestead Rd. Santa Clara, CA 95051

Dancing with The Get Down,  Every Tuesday  in June and July at

5pm (Central Park Library,  Parkside Patio) 

 

Art After Dark: Art Deco, Tuesday, June 4 from  6:30—7:30 p.m. 

(Northside Branch Library)

 

NASA Supersonics Research Talk by Donald Durston, Aerospace

Engineer at NASA Ames Research Center Wednesday, June 12 from  

7 – 8 pm (Central Park Library, Redwood Room)

 

Comic Art Class with Gaz Gretsky: Page Layout and Inking, 

Thursday, June 13 from 6:30 pm (Mission Branch Library)

 

The Synthalist: Musicality Beyond the Scratch, Thursday, June 20

from 7 - 8:30 pm (Redwood Room, Central Park Library)

 

Movie: Imitation Game, Thursday, June 20 from  6 - 8 pm 

(Mission Branch Library)

 

Adult Maker Series,  Thursday, June 20, July 18, August 1 and 15

from 6:30 - 8:30 pm (Central Park Library, Board Room)  

 

Create a Beautiful Family Tree Using Online  Charting Programs, 

Wednesday, June 26 from 5 – 6 p.m. (Central Park Library, Margie

Edinger Room) 

Events for Adults

Register on the Library Website



Summer of Discovery  

Central Park Library, 

2635 Homestead Rd. Santa Clara, CA 95051

Dancing with The Get Down,  Every Tuesday July at 5pm (Central Park

Library,  Parkside Patio) 

 

Art After Dark: Cookie Decorating,  Tuesday, July 2  from 6:30  - 7:30

p.m. (Northside Branch Library)

 

Science of Self-Care Series  Wednesday, July 3 & July 17 from 7  - 8 pm

(Central Park Library, Margie Edinger Room) 

 

Make Your Own Compost!, Saturday July 6 from 1 - 2:30 pm (Central

Park Library, Redwood Room)

 

50 Years Since Our First Step: A Talk by Astronomer Andrew Fraknoi, 

Monday, July 8 from 7 – 8:30 p.m. (Central Park Library, Redwood

Room) 

 

Bob Ross Painting Nights, Tuesday, July 9 and July 23 from 7 – 8 pm

 (Central Park Library, Margie Edinger Room) 

 

Terrarium Time, Monday, July 15 from 7 – 8 pm (Central Park Library,

Redwood Room)

 

Astrophysics: The Energetic Universe by Elena Orlando, Senior

Research Scientist in Astrophysics, Thursday, July 18 from 7 – 8 pm

(Central Park Library, Redwood Room)

 

Art After Dark: Moon Craft, Tuesday, July 30 from 7 – 8 pm  (Central

Park Library, Margie Edinger Room)

Events for Adults

Register on the Library Website


